HOIST
77
SCORPIO HOIST
BETAPOSTBETASCOP
E POST MOUNT FOR
SCORPIO XI HOIST
D
NEW YORKER HOIST

BRACKET
 PEDALECAB
I HOIST
CABESTAN
FOOT SWITCH
CABESTAN
G Load capacity: 1000 lb
Speed: 40 ft. / minute
Required voltage: 110V
CABESTAN HOIST
C SCAFF-TRAC MOUNTS
SCORPIO HOIST
REF. DESCRIPTION DIM. CODE WEIGHT
D SCORPIO HOIST  33” BETASCOP 90 LB
E POST MOUNT FOR SCORPIO XI HOIST 17” À 29” BETAPOST 5 LB
F REMOTE CONTROL EXTENSION 25’ EXTELBET25 6 LB
REMOTE CONTROL EXTENSION 45’ EXTELBET45 10 8 LB
REMOTE CONTROL EXTENSION 50’ EXTELBET50 12 LB
REMOTE CONTROL EXTENSION 65’ EXTELBET65 15 LB
REMOTE CONTROL EXTENSION 85’ EXTELBET85 20 LB
REMOTE CONTROL EXTENSION 100’ EXTELBET100 24 LB
CABESTAN HOIST
REF. DESCRIPTION CODE WEIGHT
G CABESTAN HOIST (110V) CABESTAN 63 8 LB
H HOIST CABESTAN BRACKET ATTCAB 12 LB